
From: Fulmer, Rachael <Rachael.Fulmer@rfa.sc.gov>
To: Carullo, Julia <jcarullo@che.sc.gov>

smallsch@musc.edu <smallsch@musc.edu>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Gunn, Eddie <egunn@cg.sc.gov>
Dunlap, Melissa <mdunlap@sos.sc.gov>
Frazier, Edward <Edward.Frazier@sto.sc.gov> 
garrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us <garrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us>
Gaines, Brian <bgaines@io.sc.gov>
William Bray (william.brayjr@dss.sc.gov) <william.brayjr@dss.sc.gov>
John Warner (JohnWarner@scgsah.state.sc.us) <JohnWarner@scgsah.state.sc.us> 
Ernie L. Boyd (boyd@gssm.k12.sc.us) <boyd@gssm.k12.sc.us>
Melissa Thurstin (thurstinm@wlgos.sc.gov) <thurstinm@wlgos.sc.gov>
Ramsey, Scott (SRamsey@scsdb.org) <SRamsey@scsdb.org>

Date: 2/13/2015 10:00:38 AM 
Subject: H. 3390

We have received a request for a fiscal impact on H. 3390. Please provide a response by Tuesday, February 17th at 
noon. Thanks for your help.

Rachael C. Fulmer | SC Revenue and Fiscal Affairs Office | Budget Development
Dennis Bldg. | 1000 Assembly St., Suite 450| Columbia, SC 29201 | Phone: (803) 734-2266|rachael.fulmer@rfa.sc.gov
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